
Monday 30th No- Tuesday 1st December Wednesday 2nd December Thursday 3rd December Friday 4th December Saturday 5th December Sunday 6th December

Normal 
commuter services                                

Normal 
commuter services                                

Normal 
commuter services                                

Normal 
commuter services                                

Normal 
commuter services                                

No commuter services No commuter services

Monday 7th December Tuesday 8th December Wednesday 9th December Thursday 10th December Friday 11th December Saturday 12th December Sunday 13th December

Normal 
commuter services                              

Normal 
commuter services                               

Normal 
commuter services                                

Normal 
commuter services                                

Normal 
commuter services                              

No commuter services No commuter services. 

Monday 14th December Tuesday 15th December Wednesday 16th December Thursday 17th December Friday 18th December Saturday 19th December Sunday 20th December

Normal 
commuter services                                

Normal 
commuter services                               

Normal 
commuter services                                

Normal 
commuter services                                

Normal 
commuter services                                

No commuter services No commuter services

Monday 21st December Tuesday 22nd December Wednesday 23rd December Thursday 24th December Friday 25th December Saturday 26th December Sunday 27th December

Normal 
commuter services                              

Normal 
commuter services                                

Normal 
commuter services                               

Christmas Eve
Christmas timetable                   

Christmas Day
No commuter services

No commuter services No commuter services

Monday 28th De- Tuesday 29th January Wednesday 30th December Thursday 31st December Friday 1st January Saturday 2nd January Sunday 3rd January

Boxing Day
No commuter services

Normal 
commuter services                                

Normal 
commuter services                                

New Years Eve
Christmas timetable                   

New Years Day
No commuter services

No commuter services No commuter services

PM Services on 24th & 31st December only will be changing to 

a Christmas timetable. AM services will operate per our normal 

timetable throughout.

Christmas Coach

CHRISTMAS
2020 COMMUTER

TIMETABLE

www.ne-transportsolutions.com/commuter-services/ | commuter@thekingsferry.co.uk



PM Departures

24th & 31st December

Maidstone

Swale

Medway

750z 751z 751a 750b

Blackfriars (Puddle Dock) 13:20 14:20 16:30 17:10

Cannon Street/Stop 47 13:28 14:28 16:38 17:18

The Tower Of London/Stop TB 13:34 14:34 16:44 17:24

Canada Square South (E14)/Stop H 13:49 14:49 16:59 17:39

Bexley Black Prince/Stop 14:17 15:17 17:27 18:07

New Ash Green

720z 719z 765z 717z 722z5 720a 719a 722a 717a 765b85 720c 719c

Blackfriars (Puddle Dock) 13:00 13:15 13:30 13:4513:45 14:0014:00 15:45 16:05 16:50 17:05 17:20 17:25 17:4017:40

Cannon Street/Stop 47 13:08 13:23 13:38 13:53 14:08 15:53 16:13 16:58 17:13 17:28 17:33 17:48

The Tower Of London/Stop TB 13:14 13:29 13:44 13:59 14:14 15:59 16:19 17:04 17:19 17:34 17:39 17:54

Canada Square South (E14)/Stop H 13:29 13:44 13:59 14:14 14:29 16:14 16:34 17:19 17:34 17:49 17:54 18:09

Bexley Black Prince/Stop 13:57 14:12 14:27 14:42 14:57 16:42 17:02 17:47 18:02 18:17 18:22 18:37

774a 774b

Blackfriars (Puddle Dock) 14:15 17:35

Cannon Street/Stop 47 14:23 17:43

The Tower Of London/Stop TB 14:29 17:49

Canada Square South (E14)/Stop H 14:44 18:04

770z 770b

Blackfriars (Puddle Dock) 14:30 17:00

Cannon Street/Stop 47 14:38 17:08

The Tower Of London/Stop TB 14:44 17:14

Canada Square South (E14)/Stop H 14:59 17:29

**AM services will operate per our normal timetable throughout.


